Meter Counter - Mechanical
MZ/M-410
Willtec Messtechnik ek  Eschenweg 4  79232 March-Hugstetten
Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 1 to 4
 5-digits; 6-digits
 mechanical counters for length measurement
 zeroing manually adjustable via reset lever

Fon:07665/93465-0  Fax:07665/93465-22  Email: info@willtec.de  Internet: www.willtec.de
Page 4 to 4
Ordering Code
Meter Counter / Mechanical MZ/M - 410 - 0000,5 - L - S - 500 - G - 1
Counter
410
Value / Revolution
0000,2  = 5-digits
000,20  = 5-digits
0000,5  = 5-digits
000,50  = 5-digits
00000,2 = 6-digits
0000,20 = 6-digits
00000,5 = 6-digits
0000,50 = 6-digits
Direction of Counting
L = left increasing
R = right increasing
Version
P = PTP permission
S = with hinge
Measuring Wheel Extent (U = mm)
200; 500
Surface
G = smooth
RI = corrugated
N = studded
R = crosshatched knurling
Measuring Wheel
x = without measuring wheel
1 = 1 measuring wheel
2 = 2 measuring wheels
Further version on request
*Measuring Wheel Version für MZ/M-410 MR - 500 - AL - 07 - G
Extent (U = mm)
200; 500
Material blank
AL = Aluminium
Diameter of hole (d)
07 = Ø7 mm
Profile of Bearing Surface
G = smooth
RI = corrugated
N = studded
R = crosshatched knurling
*Use only for a subsequent order of equipment.